
Store:

Please complete this form and return to your 
nearest store with at least 48 hours’ notice.  
Email or hand in at the in-store service desk.

Name: Date and pick up time:

Address: Phone:

Special Delivery Instructions:

Special Requirements:

TOTAL TO PAY:

PAYMENT TYPE

CUSTOMER SIGNATURE:

Talk to our team for assistance.

   							              newworld.co.nz/catering

Delivery Instructions

Product Selection Quantity Price

CASH CREDIT CARD STORE ACCOUNT

Catering 
Order Form



Nelson & Marlborough
Blenheim (03) 520 9030 blenheim@newworld-si.co.nz

Kaikoura (03) 319 5723 kaikoura@newworld-si.co.nz

Motueka (03) 528 6245 motueka@newworld-si.co.nz 
Nelson City (03) 548 9111 nelson.office@newworld-si.co.nz

Stoke (03) 547 7788 stoke@newworld-si.co.nz
West Coast
Greymouth (03) 768 4442 extn 217
Hokitika (03) 755 8390 hokitika@newworld-si.co.nz

Westport (03) 789 7669 katrina.smith@newworld-si.co.nz
Canterbury
Ashburton (03) 308 4050 ashburtoncatering@newworld-si.co.nz
Bishopdale (03) 359 8998 bishopdale@newworld-si.co.nz

Fendalton (03) 351 6251 fendalton@newworld-si.co.nz

Ferry Road (03) 384 1140 online.ferryroad@newworld-si.co.nz
Halswell (03) 322 9991 halswell@newworld-si.co.nz

Ilam (03) 343 5646 ilam@newworld-si.co.nz

Kaiapoi (03) 3755 180 kaiapoi@newworld-si.co.nz

Lincoln (03) 325 2629 servicedeli.lincoln@newworld-si.co.nz

Northwood (03) 375 9004 northwood@newworld-si.co.nz

Prestons (03) 385 2056 prestons.catering@newworld-si.co.nz
Rangiora (03) 311 8130 rangiora@newworld-si.co.nz

Rolleston (03) 347 4404 rolleston@newworld-si.co.nz

Durham Street (03) 377 6778 catering.durhamstreet@newworld-si.co.nz
St Martins (03) 337 0811 stmartins@newworld-si.co.nz

Stanmore (03) 389 7617 office.stanmorenw@newworld-si.co.nz

Temuka (03) 615 7770 office.temuka@newworld-si.co.nz

timaru (03) 684 5034 timaru@newworld-si.co.nz

Waimate (03) 689 8107 waimate@newworld-si.co.nz

Wigram (03) 322 57 30 wigram@newworld-si.co.nz
Otago & Southland
Alexandra (03) 448 6955 alexandra@newworld-si.co.nz

Balclutha (03) 418 2850 balclutha.office@newworld-si.co.nz

Centre City (03) 470 4073 catering.centrecity@newworld-si.co.nz 
Cromwell (03) 445 1577 cromwell@newworld-si.co.nz

Elles Road (03) 218 6811 ellesroad@newworld-si.co.nz

Gardens (03) 473 8754 gardens@newworld-si.co.nz

Gore (03) 208 4139 gore.deli@newworld-si.co.nz

Mosgiel (03) 489 3836 office.mosgiel@newworld-si.co.nz

Northside (03) 437 1908 northside@newworld-si.co.nz

Oamaru (03) 433 1166 oamaru@newworld-si.co.nz

Three Parks (Wanaka) (03) 443 4810 threeparks@newworld-si.co.nz

Queenstown (03) 442 3045 queenstown@newworld-si.co.nz

Wanaka (03) 443 0048 wanaka@newworld-si.co.nz

Windsor (03) 217 7175 windsor@newworld-si.co.nz

Winton (03) 236 7120 winton@newworld-si.co.nz


